

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-2	694	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Resc	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	7/15/	2021			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	8/24/	2021			Final action:	8/24/2021	
Enactment date:	8/24/	2021			Enactment #:	2021-209	
Title:	A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing the suspension of vehicular traffic on the 100 block of Giralda Avenue for an additional two-year period.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Signed Resolution 2021-209, 2. Extend Closure of Giralda 2021 Cover Memo, 3. Giralda Vehicular Traffic Suspension Extension August 2021, 4. Coral Gables Chamber of Commerce						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
8/24/2021	1	City Corr	mission		ado	oted by Resolution Number	Pass
A Resolution of th	he Citv	/ Commis	sion autho	rizing	the suspension o	f vehicular traffic on the 100 bloc	<pre>< of Giralda Aven</pre>

A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing the suspension of vehicular traffic on the 100 block of Giralda Avenue for an additional two-year period.

[Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]